Panel Light Series
Applications
Malls
Commercial offices
Retail shops
Education facilities
Airports
Hospitals

housing with fast heat dissipation, anodized and anti-corrosion last longer and
perform better. Common characteristics of an inferior aluminium panel light are
slow heat dissipation, weakness, short chip life and fast fading light.
01 02
LED Panel  Honeycomb UGR<19
The Honeycomb LED panel has its reputation in quality, performance, longevity and aesthetic appeal. The Honeycomb LED panel has a PMMA
Light Guide Plate (LGP) that ensures no yellowing even after many years of use. A perfect choice for offices, education facilities, hospitals, retail
and general lighting.
100/120lm/w
PMMA LGP
UGR <19
Micro prism diffuser
Flicker free driver
Life hours >65,000 Hrs L70B10
CODE POWER (W) LUMEN (LM) LM/W DIMENSIONS (MM)
PHC66.1N/30** 30 3,000 100 595*595
PHC66.2N/30** 30 3,600 120 595*595
PHC66.1N/40** 40 4,000 100 595*595
PHC66.2N/40** 40 4,800 120 595*595
PHC123.1N/30** 30 3,000 100 1,195*295
PHC123.2N/30** 30 3,600 120 1,195*295
PHC123.1N/40** 40 4,000 100 1,195*295
PHC123.2N/40** 40 4,800 120 1,195*295
PHC126.1N/56** 56 5,600 100 1,195*595
PHC126.2N/56** 56 6,720 120 1,195*595
LM79 test report & ISTM21 test report
5 year warranty
1-10v or DALI dimming
CCT:2700K, 3000K, 4000K 5000K, 6500K

LM79 test report & ISTM21 test report
5 year warranty
1-10v or DALI dimming
CCT: 2700K, 3000K, 4000K, 5000K, 6500K
01 02
LED Panel  Backlit
The backlit  LED panel provides the client a more economical choice for general lighting. The backlit panel uses convection to manage the
heat dissipation. Available with standard or UGR<19 diffuser.
Standard or Micro prism diffuser
Flicker free driver
Life hours >50,000 Hrs L70B10
LM79 test report & ISTM21 test report
1-10v or DALI dimming
CCT : 2700K, 3000K, 4000K,5000K, 6500K
CODE POWER (W) LUMEN (LM) LM/W DIMENSIONS (MM)
PNL66.1N/30** 30 3,000 100 595*595
PNL66.2N/30** 30 3,600 120 595*595
PNL66.1N/40** 40 4,000 100 595*595
PNL66.2N/40** 40 4,800 120 595*595
PNL123.1N/30** 30 3,000 100 1,195*295
PNL123.2N/30** 30 3,600 120 1,195*295
PNL123.1N/40** 40 3,000 100 1,195*295
PNL123.2N/40** 40 3,600 120 1,195*295
PNL126.1N/56** 56 5,600 100 1,195*595
PNL126.2N/56** 56 6,720 120 1,195*595
CODE POWER (W) LUMEN (LM) LM/W DIMENSIONS (MM)
PNB66.1N/36** 36 3,600 100 595*595
PNB66.6N/20** 20 3,200 160 595*595
PNB66.8N/20** 20 3,600 180 595*595

CCT: 2700K, 3000K, 4000K 5000K, 6500K
CODE POWER (W) LUMEN (LM) LM/W DIMENSIONS (MM)
P4SM66.2N/40** 40 4,800 120 595*595
P4SM66.5N/40** 40 6,000 150 595*595
P4SM123.2N/40** 40 4,800 120 1,195*295
P4SM123.5N/40** 40 6,000 150 1,195*295
P8SM126.2N/80** 80 8,400 120 1,195*595
P8SM126.5N/80** 80 12,000 150 1,195*595
CODE POWER(W) LUMEN (LM) LM/W DIMENSIONS (MM)
P2LM66.2N/30** 30 3,600 120 595*595
P2LM66.5N/30** 30 4,500 150 595*595
P3LM66.2N/30** 40 4,800 120 595*595
P3LM66.5N/30** 40 6,000 150 595*595
P2LM123.2N/30** 30 3,600 120 1,195*295
P2LM123.5N/30** 30 4,500 150 1,195*295
P4LM126.2N/60** 60 7,200 120 1,195*595
P4LM126.5N/60** 60 9,000 150 1,195*595
P4LM150.2N/75** 75 9,000 120 1,495*595
P4LM150.5N/75** 75 11,250 150 1,495*595
01 02
LED Panel Up/Down
This panel light is an up & down lighting design, without any screws making it aesthetically pleasing. The panel is manufactured as an
anti-glare UGR<19. The magnetic mounting box also saves time for installation.

PUD123.1N/40** 40 4,200 100 1,200*300
Direct lighting with large size
The lighting surface has fireproof B1 grade soft film
80LM/W
CRI 90
External flicker free driver
0-10V, DALI
UGR<19
Life hours >50,000 Hrs
PMMA Lens
LM79 test report & ISTM21 test report
Product Finishing (Base): Black
Suspended or surface mounted
CCT: 2700K, 3000K, 4000K 5000K, 5700K
CODE POWER (W) LUMEN (LM) LM/W DIMENSIONS (MM)
PNL1212N/60** 60 4,800 80 1,200*1,200*110
PNL1515N/80** 80 6,400 80 1,500*1,500*110
PNL1224N/120** 120 9,600 80 1,200*2,400*110
PNL1230N/180** 180 14,400 80 1,200*3,000*110
PNL1530N/240** 240 19,200 80 1,500*3,000*110
01 02
LED Troffer Panel
The LED troffer backlit panel provides a stylish low glare option for office and general lighting applications. With greater than 100lm/w the
troffer panel is a perfect combination of style and performance.

Suspension mount kits are ideal for offices, schools, hospitals where recessed mounting is not possible
Available for:
595mm * 595mm / 1,195mm * 595mm / 1,195mm *295mm
01 02
LED Panel Round
The round LED panel provides a unique option for lighting reception areas, canteens  or meeting rooms to provide not only functional
lighting, but also a space that is aesthetically attractive and modern.
85lm/w
Flicker free driver
Life hours >50,000 Hrs L70B10
LM79 test report & ISTM21 test report
5 year warranty
1-10v or DALI dimming
CCT: 3000K,4000K, 5000K, 5700K
CODE POWER (W) LUMEN (LM) LM/W DIMENSIONS (MM)
PNLR30N/18** 18 1,530 85 Ø300*12
PNLR40N/25** 25 2,125 85 Ø400*12
PNLR40N/35** 35 2,975 85 Ø400*12
PNLR50N/30** 30 2,550 85 Ø500*12
PNLR50N/35** 35 2,975 85 Ø500*12
PNLR60N/35** 35 2,975 85 Ø600*12
PNLR60N/45** 45 3,825 85 Ø600*12